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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Thrasher4003
Auburn

8.900 9.250 9.2509.100 36.500
1T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Claire Migliori4042
Champion

7.700 9.025 9.1509.100 34.975
14 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Julienne Templeman4040
Champion

8.500 8.550 9.2008.550 34.800
6 4T 6 3T 3 

3 

Claire Halminiak4075
Flips USA

8.200 8.125 9.2009.200 34.725
8 8T 1 3T 4 

4 

Jayden Meek4026
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.125 9.2758.500 34.550
4 8T 7T 1 5 

5 

Annaliese Nobile4010
Auburn

8.900 8.775 8.2008.375 34.250
1T 3 9 14 6 

6 

Breeana Phillips4011
Auburn

8.525 8.475 9.0008.000 34.000
5 6 14T 6T 7 

7 

Katelyn McCoy4129
Tricks Folsom

8.300 8.325 8.6508.500 33.775
7 7 7T 10T 8 

8 

Alissa Vandra4081
Gold Country

8.700 8.050 8.8758.000 33.625
3 11 14T 9 9 

9 

Cassandra Krocheski4127
Tricks Folsom

8.050 8.550 8.9008.100 33.600
11 4T 13 8 10 

10 

Aurora Osburn4073
Flips USA

7.650 8.100 8.5008.850 33.100
15 10 4 12 11 

11 

Kaycee Hudson4138
Southern Oregon

7.425 7.600 9.0008.225 32.250
16 12 10 6T 12 

12 

Ayla Black4082
Gold Country

7.900 6.450 8.4508.575 31.375
12 14 5 13 13 

13 

Addison Lawson4141
Southern Oregon

8.150 6.350 8.6508.125 31.275
9T 15 12 10T 14 

14 

Savannah Sturgeon4137
Southern Oregon

8.150 6.950 8.1507.725 30.975
9T 13 16 15 15 

15 

Kyla Jones4140
Southern Oregon

7.800 6.000 7.7008.200 29.700
13 16 11 16 16 

16 
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